
Thursday, April 29DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
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1ZB unohtStAnD,
6. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Charlie Kunz
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Whistle While You Work
41 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. Listen While You Lunch
1 Tapestries of Life2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
Variety Matinee4.0 achtsmen’s Weather Forecast
eg Lombardo4.15 Songs from the British Isles4.30 Movie Musicale45 Semprini
0 Musical Varieties
45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Spinning the Tops15 Wild Life
.30 Space Pirates
. @ Reserved
0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
Question Mark
Money-Go-Round
Twenty-Six Hours
The Racing Harcourts
Ask Me AnotherofSom

9.30 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod
Talbot)10.30 Dark Destiny11. 0 A Little of This ‘and a Little of
That
11.30 Dixieland Detour
12. 0 Close down

2ZB sore36m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ballad Time
9.45 Light Orchestras10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1@0 p.m. ‘Tapestries of Life
Fg
0 Orchestral Parade
15 Eddie Fisher2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Book
Review; Home Decorating3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 From the Films4.0 Today’s Harmonists
4.15 Gisele McKenzie
4.30 At the Console
4.45 Art Mooney’s Orchestra
5. 0 Cabaret Entertainers
5.15 Romantic Mood
5.30 Tuneful Tempo
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

|

EVENING PROGRAMME

Le.
0 Dinner Music

|
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
| 6.45 Donald Peers
|
7. 0 Out of the Shadows

| 7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates7.45 House of Conflict/8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours

;8.45 Eight Hour Alibi
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Jerry Gray’s Orchestra
9.53 Mindy Carson
10. 0 Will Glahe’s Orchestra
10.15 Denis Martin
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Popular Dance Bands and Singers12.0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
6. Oam. It’s a New Day7. 0 Breakfast is Served
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Kenny’s Message8.20 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Lyrics1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2. 0 Early Afternoon Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Book Review; Home Decorating3.30 Rawicz and Landauer /

3.45 Richard Crooks Sings Foster
Melodies
Something Old ;

Something New
Something Borrowed
Something Blueirish Minstrel SongsKreisleriana
Nursery Rhymes: Frank LutherTom Corbett: Space Cadet
. EVENING PROGRAMME
The Tuneful TwentiesWild Life
Chorus, PleaseMusic for the Middiebrow: Jayilbur StringsOut of the Shadows
Philip Marlowe InvestigatesThe Dark God
Money-Go-Round
Twenty-Six Hours
| Spy
Ask Me Another
Suppertime Concert

10. O Titter with Trinder
10.15 Helen O’Connell and Gisele Mac-
Kenzie
10.30 Dark Destiny '
10.45 Riccarton is on the Air
12. 0 Close down

4ZB wie mn.Oa.m. Breakfast session
a Weather Forecast
5 Morning Star0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy).30 Airlane Melodies
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0 Doctor Paul
5 Reserved
David’s Children
Courtship and Marriage
0 Music for Milady
QO Shopping Reporter (Alma)
O Lunch Music
p
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The Stars Entertain
.30 Tapestries of Life
0 Early Afternoon Concert : }

0 Women’s Hour: Book Lon-.NN
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don Letter; Home Decorating
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Modern Vocalists in Modern Songs
4.15 Organ and Piano Entertainers430 Popular English Vocalist, Vera.Lynn
4.45. Novelty Instrumentalists5. 0 Family Favourites
5.45 Tom Corhett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Famous Entertainers
6.45 Reserved
7. 0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 Frenchman’s Creek
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.39 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 Secret Mountain
9. O Ask Me Another
9.30 Armchair Melodies
. O The Thoroughbred
10.15 Melodious Memories
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Harry Parry’s Sextette
. O In the Modern Mood45 At Close of Day
0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
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Good Morning RequestsMelodies from Latin America
i ~
Delia of Four Winds
Poor Man’s Orange
Reserved
The Unbeliever
Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)Light Orchestral Music
Lunch Music
+m. Musical Comedy Stars
The Kilima Hawaiians
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Novelty Instrumentalists
Rhumbas and Sambas
Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)March Time
Rhythm on the KeyboardJohn Hendrik (tenor)Concert Instrumentalists
Polkas and Waltzes
Ambrose and his Orchestra
Popular Songs in Harmony
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Wild Life
Musical Miscellany
Eyes of KnightThe Devil and the Lady
Deadly NightshadeThe Grey Goose
Tops in Pops (Norman Alien)
Melodies from EuropeReserved
Remance in Rhythm: Roberto Inglez
Spotlight Pianist: Winifred AtwellDrama of Medicine
Enemy to Crime
Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division
programmes are published by arrangement.

Bern in London, Ontario, in 1993,
Guy Lombardo formed his first band
in 1920, and later shifted operations to
the United States, He has risen to his
present eminence mainly because his
style is designed both for dancing and
listening. Music by Lombardo is heard
from 1ZB at 4.0,
* * Ps

Vera Lynn joined a cabaret troupe
when she was eleven, toured the music
halls, and at sixteen started band
work. After short periods of work with
Billy Cotton and Joe Loss, she was
featured for 18 months with Charlie
Kunz. Later Bert Ambrose engaged
her for radio work as a contrast in
styles with his American vocalist,
Evelyn Dall. Since then Vera Lynn’s
star has ascended with extraordinary
rapidity, She will be heard this
afternoon from 4ZB at 4.30, in the
programme Popular English Vocalist,
Vera Lynn,

x " *
That ever-present problem, colour in
interior decorating, is one of the
important topics which Anne Stewart
discusses in her home decorating talks
which are broadcast from 2ZA at 9.45
on Thursday mornings,

Home Decorating Talk (Anne Stewe

Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), You Be
e Judge; Book Talk; London Newsletter
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Delicately perfumed
THREE FLOWERS
Kceps vour skin
youthfully 10v2|y
from first make-Uptill bedtime be
ing S0 soft and finethis new formula
Face Powder clingsfor hours won [
cake or streak

G
78three 3/3flowers THREE FLOWERS FOUNDA- CTION (Vanishing) CREAMFACE POWDER In handy purse-Size tubes.Holds powder perfectly.Keepsskin soft and smooth: Helpsto make your complexionlook Younger.Prepared for Richard Hudnut

Limited, Federal St. Anckland.
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